
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 May 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ELUSIVE TOM DUB, 29/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/3M. Wicks 567744 3/22221P 1P 2P 5P 1PD24/12/2021

 2 TWISTED GOANNA MUS, 01/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4M. Mabbott 565318 2/11981P 4P 4P (BDN)P 2PD22/11/2021

 3 TRALEE ROSA MUS, 01/05/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/3M. Mabbott 560012 3/21901P 3P 2P 5P 4YB03/05/2021

 4 JUST A PHASE DUB, 20/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3N. Hand 560942 3/21741P 1P (FTF)P 1P (FTF)PD11/07/2021

 5 WHINGING HARRY DUB, 29/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Wicks 567741 2/12163P 3P 3P 3P 2PD24/12/2021

 6 ALL ABOUT PATTI DUB, 29/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Harkin 544600 2/02012P 2P 3P 6P 2PB01/02/2020

 7 FELONIES TWO DUB, 29/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4T. Trappett 559641 2/11803P 6P 1P 6P 2PD05/06/2021

 8 TRALEE HOPE MUS, 01/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Mabbott 573288 1/01603P 1P 3Y 3YB27/04/2022

 9 KING TURTLE APK, 06/01/2024, R3, PR2Last start placegetter 5/5C. Rusten 565683 1/01143P 4P 5P 7P 4PD25/11/2021

 10 BLUE SMOOTHIE DUB, 04/05/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3C. Tuntler 552675 3/2905P 7P 5P 4P 4PB12/12/2020

 11 RANDOM TIME DUB, 04/05/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5M. Clarke 560729 1/0836Y 6P 1Y 4Y 7PD29/06/2021

 12 DRUM MASTER DUB, 04/05/2024, R11, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5S. Ashman 554906 1/0786P 6P 4P 5P 8PD17/11/2020

 13 GLITTER BRULEE DUB, 04/05/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3A. Ginn 549370 3/2754P 4P 8P 7P 7PB27/08/2020

 14 TAYLOR'S VERSION DUB, 04/05/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3C. Rusten 564865 3/2697P 4P 7P 6P 8PB06/11/2021

 15 CLEO'S A CHANCE GRA, 30/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Mabbott 573292 3/22136P 3P 1P 2P 2PB27/04/2022

 16 SIMPLY BLACK TAM, 04/05/2024, R1, YWeighted points score 5/4N. Hand 563372 2/11784Y 5P 2P 3P 2PB01/07/2021

 17 NED THE KNIGHT DUB, 29/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Trappett 559060 3/21684P 3P 2P 6P 3PD13/05/2021

 18 WINTER TRALEE 2 GRA, 30/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Mabbott 564199 3/11474P 1P 8P 3P 6PB29/10/2021

 19 HANNAH FORD ROAD GAR, 26/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 565433 1/01425P 5P 2P 6Y 2PD23/11/2021

 20 CHARLIE CHANA SHP, 16/10/2023, R12Weighted points score 5/3S. Ashman 560543 3/21388P 6P 7P 3P 1PD31/05/2021

 21 WEATHER GIRL DUB, 30/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kirby 551759 1/01205P 5P 2P 5P 5PB25/11/2020
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 22 TRALEE JESTER DUB, 04/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 556769 1/01206P 7P 8P 3P 3PD27/03/2021

 23 SAUDADE DUB, 04/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Ashman 555305 1/01118P 2P 7P 4P 4PB25/11/2020

 24 KELLY CHANA DUB, 04/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Trappett 575409 1/01034P 5P 1P 4P 4PB19/04/2022

 25 TRALEE DESTINY GRA, 30/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Mabbott 564256 3/2995P 4P 5P 4P 4PB28/10/2021
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 1 MATES GULLY BHL, 28/04/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 4/2/2/*C. Colaiacovo 571404 9/62362Y 1Y 1Y 1P 6PD20/04/2022

 2 CANDICE KEEPING DUB, 04/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4C. Roberts 572218 5/12131P 6P 1P 5P 1PB04/05/2022

 3 SOLICITOR DUB, 04/05/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/2R. Hatton 550661 7/31651P 1P 6P 7P 6PD17/07/2020

 4 OWEN'S EDGE DUB, 04/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Mccorkindale 560042 4/32073P 3P 3P 5P 1PD11/04/2021

 5 ZULU DRIVE BY DUB, 29/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Kilpatrick 569740 4/31923P 8P 1P 1P 4PD12/12/2021

 6 GET FULLY LOADED 2 DUB, 04/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Lorimer 560719 4/31532P 8P 1P 4P 6PD29/06/2021

 7 MAGGIE BRANN 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Chapman 549708 4/21203P 6Y 4P 4P 5PB18/09/2020

 8 URBAN HYPE 2 DUB, 04/05/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5G. Pickering 575498 1/01251P 7P 4PB27/07/2022

 9 TORVI TARO 1 DUB, 04/05/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1D. Foley 554507 9/71234P 4P 8P 5P 3PB01/02/2021

 10 GEORGE TARO 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Foley 554506 8/52374P 4P (FEL)P 3P 3PD01/02/2021

 11 FANCY MAL 2 DUB, 04/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3V. Pickering 564240 9/22195P 6P 3P 1P 1PD20/10/2021

 12 PIED PIPER DUB, 04/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Smith 558948 3/22104P 4P 1P 2P 1PB15/05/2021

 13 SWIFT DENNIS 1 DUB, 04/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 561586 5/21925P 2P 2P 5P 1PD10/07/2021

 14 LITTLE LORELEI DUB, 15/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Mchattan 567254 3/11872P 4P 3P 1P 7CB07/01/2022

 15 NANGAR BLUE DUB, 29/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Wicks 537776 8/31786P 5P 1P 6P 1MD24/09/2019

 16 KARINYA KELLINA 1 DUB, 04/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Portelli 549416 5/41746P 7P 5P 1P 1PB06/09/2020

 17 STEEL PRINCE DUB, 04/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 3/11505P 3P 4P 4P 2PD23/04/2021

 18 WINTER TRALEE 1 GRA, 30/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Mabbott 564199 3/11474P 1P 8P 3P 6PB29/10/2021

 19 ARMATREE JOKER 1 DUB, 04/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 565254 5/41324P 5P 4P 1P 7PD29/11/2021

 20 LITTLE BRONTE 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 534562 4/01237Y 5Y 2P 5P 5PB17/05/2019

 21 UNKNOWN LIMITS DUB, 04/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Mchattan 566522 4/31148P 5P 2P 5P 4PB28/12/2021

 22 LODESTONE 2 DUB, 04/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Kirby 556686 9/81055P 7P 5P 7P 5PD15/03/2021

3 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 May 2024 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 May 2024

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

4 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 May 2024 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 May 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CANDICE KEEPING DUB, 04/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4C. Roberts 572218 5/12131P 6P 1P 5P 1PB04/05/2022

 2 SOLICITOR DUB, 04/05/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/2R. Hatton 550661 7/31651P 1P 6P 7P 6PD17/07/2020

 3 OWEN'S EDGE DUB, 04/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Mccorkindale 560042 4/32073P 3P 3P 5P 1PD11/04/2021

 4 ZULU DRIVE BY DUB, 29/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Kilpatrick 569740 4/31923P 8P 1P 1P 4PD12/12/2021

 5 GET FULLY LOADED 2 DUB, 04/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Lorimer 560719 4/31532P 8P 1P 4P 6PD29/06/2021

 6 MAGGIE BRANN 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Chapman 549708 4/21203P 6Y 4P 4P 5PB18/09/2020

 7 URBAN HYPE 2 DUB, 04/05/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5G. Pickering 575498 1/01251P 7P 4PB27/07/2022

 8 TORVI TARO 1 DUB, 04/05/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1D. Foley 554507 9/71234P 4P 8P 5P 3PB01/02/2021

 9 GEORGE TARO 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Foley 554506 8/52374P 4P (FEL)P 3P 3PD01/02/2021

 10 FANCY MAL 2 DUB, 04/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3V. Pickering 564240 9/22195P 6P 3P 1P 1PD20/10/2021

 11 PIED PIPER DUB, 04/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Smith 558948 3/22104P 4P 1P 2P 1PB15/05/2021

 12 SWIFT DENNIS 1 DUB, 04/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 561586 5/21925P 2P 2P 5P 1PD10/07/2021

 13 LITTLE LORELEI DUB, 15/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Mchattan 567254 3/11872P 4P 3P 1P 7CB07/01/2022

 14 NANGAR BLUE DUB, 29/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Wicks 537776 8/31786P 5P 1P 6P 1MD24/09/2019

 15 KARINYA KELLINA 1 DUB, 04/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Portelli 549416 5/41746P 7P 5P 1P 1PB06/09/2020

 16 STEEL PRINCE DUB, 04/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 3/11505P 3P 4P 4P 2PD23/04/2021

 17 WINTER TRALEE 1 GRA, 30/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Mabbott 564199 3/11474P 1P 8P 3P 6PB29/10/2021

 18 ARMATREE JOKER 1 DUB, 04/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 565254 5/41324P 5P 4P 1P 7PD29/11/2021

 19 LITTLE BRONTE 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 534562 4/01237Y 5Y 2P 5P 5PB17/05/2019

 20 UNKNOWN LIMITS DUB, 04/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Mchattan 566522 4/31148P 5P 2P 5P 4PB28/12/2021

 21 LODESTONE 2 DUB, 04/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Kirby 556686 9/81055P 7P 5P 7P 5PD15/03/2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NITRO NEO Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Moon 565321 2/12283P 1P 3P 1P 2PD27/11/2021

 2 ME STYLE Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Opetaia 565615 2/12192P 6P 1P 2P 2PB06/12/2021

 3 YARRAMUNDI BOAZ Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Moon 563635 2/11987P (FEL)P 1P 3P 3PD29/09/2021

 4 AMANDA HOLYFIELD Grade 5Grade order 5/4R. Smith 572072 2/11715P 3P 1P 3P (FTF)PB15/03/2022

 5 MIDNIGHT MONEY Grade 5Grade order 5/4R. Smith 572395 2/11706C 3P 4P 3P 4PD06/05/2022

 6 IRINKA GEORGE Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Barron 573717 1/01531P 5P 3P 4P 3PD20/05/2022

 7 ZIPPING OREO Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Ginn 563411 1/01307P 7P 3P 1P 3PD23/08/2021

 8 SPRING COMMANDER Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Board 568745 2/11268P 6P 4P 1P 4PD08/02/2022

 9 URBAN HYPE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Pickering 575498 1/01251P 7P 4PB27/07/2022

 10 NITROUS OCTANE Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Duncan 573979 1/01051P 5PD13/06/2022

 11 WEEKEND SCOTCH Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Mabbott 573291 1/0867P 5P 7P 7Y 1YB27/04/2022

 12 LOOSE DEAL Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Littlefield 557262 2/0755P 5P 8P 8P 4PD06/04/2021

 13 ZIPPING MARADONA MaidenGrade order M/1M. Finn 571720 0/01484P 3C 2P 3P 2PD07/04/2022

 14 JUNGLE ACE MaidenGrade order M/1R. Smith 573716 0/01202P 4P 6PB20/05/2022

 15 ZIPPING YALLOP MaidenGrade order M/1M. Finn 571713 0/01102P 2C 4P 4PB07/04/2022

 16 PARADISE BEACH MaidenGrade order M/1L. Haaring 570789 0/0935P 5P 3P 6P 5PB03/04/2022

 17 BETTY BUTTERCUP 3 MaidenGrade order M/1M. Chapman 564292 0/0924Y 5P 3Y 6P 3PB28/10/2021

 18 ZIPPING HAGRID MaidenGrade order M/1T. Ginn 570320 0/0686P 4P 5P 4P 5PD10/03/2022

 19 WIND RUSH MaidenGrade order M/1R. Littlefield 572564 0/0607P 5P 8P 8P 6PD18/05/2022

 20 TOODLES JACK MaidenGrade order M/1S. Swain 573793 0/0575P 4PD21/06/2022

 21 MISS CIARDO MaidenGrade order M/1M. Duncan 573983 0/00B13/06/2022

 22 CHUCK KEEPING MaidenGrade order M/1C. Roberts 578039 0/00D12/11/2022
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 23 NANGAR LADY MaidenGrade order M/1D. Barnes 574528 0/00B23/06/2022

 24 HIGHWAY BOY 1 MaidenGrade order M/1D. Pringle 575470 0/00D26/07/2022
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Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 EMBRACE Grade 1Grade order 1/1C. Chappelow 549079 19/164004C 2C 1C 6C 1CB02/09/2020

 2 OVERFLOW BEAU Grade 1Grade order 1/2C. Chappelow 567245 11/103723C 1C 2C 7C 4CD05/01/2022

 3 GO BEARS Grade 1Grade order 1/2J. Opetaia 552240 22/162964C 5C 3C 5C 2CD07/12/2020

 4 NANGAR NELLIE Grade 2Grade order 2/1/2D. Barnes 561758 16/103157C 1C 1P 8P 3PB26/07/2021

 5 GETS LATE EARLY Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2M. Finn 569807 12/103711C 3P 1P 5P 3CB08/02/2022

 6 IRINKA DANIEL Grade 3Grade order 3/1/1R. Smith 565058 10/82875C 6C 1C 6P 2PD27/10/2021

 7 RED HOT FRANKIE Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2R. Smith 550335 15/122584C 3C 5P 3P 5PB02/10/2020

 8 STREET OF DREAMS Grade 3Grade order 3/1/1J. Opetaia 547930 14/92327C 5C 1P 7C 4CD04/04/2020

 9 NANGAR ROCKET Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2D. Barnes 550332 19/51967P 6P 1P 4P 8CD02/10/2020

 10 PALAWA KING Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2R. Smith 553252 27/84134P 1C 1C 2P 1PD13/01/2021

 11 CAMILLA KEEPING Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2C. Roberts 572216 5/44122C 1C 4C 1C (FEL)CB04/05/2022

 12 BOTH BOWERS ACE Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2M. Finn 569803 11/73421C 2P 2P 2P 2CD08/02/2022

 13 AIN'T WAITING Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2/*M. Finn 569806 7/63021P 1C 3P 1P 5CB08/02/2022

 14 CINDY KEEPING Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2/*C. Roberts 572221 7/52511P 4P 3P 7C 6CB04/05/2022

 15 POCO RICO Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1M. Finn 569805 10/52443C 6P 1P 4C 4PD08/02/2022

 16 ANGUS KEEPING Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1C. Roberts 549195 15/122312P 4P 1P 8P 1PD07/08/2020

 17 FANCY MAL 1 Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1/*V. Pickering 564240 9/62195P 6P 3P 1P 1PD20/10/2021

 18 FERNESS Grade 5Grade order 5/1R. Evans 574201 6/43523C 2C 2C 5C 2PD21/03/2022

 19 BELLA UNA Grade 5Grade order 5/1R. Smith 565055 10/73245C 4C 1P 2P 1PB27/10/2021

 20 MISS ZIG ZAG Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Swain 562158 6/33028C 2C 3P 3C 1CB18/07/2021

 21 TOM KEEPING Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Roberts 549199 10/72916P 2P 7C 2C 2CD07/08/2020

 22 ZALI KEEPING Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Roberts 572217 5/32784P 8P 2P 5C 1CB04/05/2022
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 23 ZEUS KEEPING Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Roberts 571371 4/32721C 2C 1P 6C 2PD21/04/2022

 24 TALK ABOUT CLASS Grade 5Grade order 5/2R. Smith 572397 5/32701P 1P 1P 5P 1PD06/05/2022

 25 FLASH BOOM BANG Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Smith 572392 5/22614P 6C 2P 1P 1PD06/05/2022

 26 SILKY CHOICES Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Smith 564238 5/02133P 6P 2P 2P 5PB20/10/2021

 27 WHO KNOWS GUS Grade 5Grade order 5/1V. Roz 566574 5/42101P 8C 4C 6P 1PD15/12/2021

 28 MISS MCGRAW Grade 5Grade order 5/1R. Smith 561638 6/51885C 2C 4P 3P 4PB14/07/2021

 29 OVERFLOW JILL Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Chappelow 567248 8/71718C 6P 8C 2P 8CB05/01/2022
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 1 MESSI TARO 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 1/2D. Foley 544657 21/173291P 1M 1M 2P 4PD03/04/2020
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 1 RADLEY ERSKIN 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/2M. Mabbott 547232 13/112822P 3P 2P 2P 1PD25/06/2020
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 1 PROFICIENCY TEM, 24/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*G. Pickering 529623 26/141127P 6P 7P 7P 4MD19/01/2019
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 1 GET FULLY LOADED 1 DUB, 04/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Lorimer 560719 4/31532P 8P 1P 4P 6PD29/06/2021

 2 ARMATREE SPARKLE DUB, 04/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111323P 8P 3P 7P 6PB24/02/2020

 3 GEORGE TARO 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Foley 554506 8/52374P 4P (FEL)P 3P 3PD01/02/2021

 4 WILDASH ANDY TAM, 04/05/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2N. Hand 550582 6/32068Y 2P 3P 1P 3PD20/10/2020

 5 SWIFT DENNIS 2 DUB, 04/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 561586 5/21925P 2P 2P 5P 1PD10/07/2021

 6 MISS MY MATES DUB, 04/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Ingram 566534 6/51835P 3P 7P 1P 5PD23/09/2021

 7 KARINYA KELLINA 2 DUB, 04/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Portelli 549416 5/41746P 7P 5P 1P 1PB06/09/2020

 8 COMMITMENT DUB, 29/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Kilpatrick 552174 4/31596P 5P 5P 2P 1PD26/11/2020

 9 CASH RUN TAM, 04/05/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/2N. Hand 565035 4/31506Y 2P 8P 1P 6PD21/11/2021

 10 ARMATREE JOKER 2 DUB, 04/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 565254 5/41324P 5P 4P 1P 7PD29/11/2021

 11 TORVI TARO 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Foley 554507 9/71234P 4P 8P 5P 3PB01/02/2021

 12 MICHELLE KEEPING DUB, 04/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1B. O'Neil 563799 10/81204P 7P 6P 6P 2PB12/10/2021

 13 ARMATREE ACE DUB, 04/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Pickering 565248 4/31208P 1P 5P 5P 6PD29/11/2021

 14 WINLOCK PEPPA DUB, 29/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Wicks 551803 7/61206P 3P 4P 8P 5PB06/10/2020

 15 LODESTONE 1 DUB, 04/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Kirby 556686 9/81055P 7P 5P 7P 5PD15/03/2021
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 1 GREMLIN GIRL DUB, 29/04/2024, R2, P

DUB, 20/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1D. Harkin 549081 0/0944P 3P 3P 4P 6PB05/09/2020

 2 BETTY BUTTERCUP 2 MOR, 30/03/2024, R5, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Chapman 564292 0/0924Y 5P 3Y 6P 3PB28/10/2021

 3 LOUD MOUTH LEXI DUB, 02/03/2024, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Ashman 563231 0/0584PB16/09/2021

 4 BOGAN HARADA DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Dixon 570958 0/0337PD28/03/2022

 5 REAL SLIM 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0885P 4P (FEL)P (BDN)P 2PD27/08/2020

 6 FEATHERS MY MATE DUB, 04/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Ingram 573282 0/0608P 4P 8P 3P 8PB18/05/2022

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 May 2024 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 May 2024

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MESSI TARO 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 1/2D. Foley 544657 21/173291P 1M 1M 2P 4PD03/04/2020

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 May 2024 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 May 2024

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RADLEY ERSKIN 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/2M. Mabbott 547232 13/112822P 3P 2P 2P 1PD25/06/2020

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 May 2024 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 May 2024

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BETTY BUTTERCUP 1 MOR, 30/03/2024, R5, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Chapman 564292 0/0924Y 5P 3Y 6P 3PB28/10/2021

 2 REAL SLIM 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0885P 4P (FEL)P (BDN)P 2PD27/08/2020

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 May 2024 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 May 2024

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LITTLE BRONTE 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3M. Chapman 534562 4/21237Y 5Y 2P 5P 5PB17/05/2019

 2 MAGGIE BRANN 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 549708 4/01203P 6Y 4P 4P 5PB18/09/2020

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 May 2024 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 11 May 2024

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HIGHWAY BOY 2 First start M/1D. Pringle 575470 0/00D26/07/2022

19 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 May 2024 - 07:54 AM WST


